ArchitectsPlannersinteriors i pA TRANSMITTAL

- JH&H Architects/Planners/interiors, PA
& FfClnCO *Bagley * Lewis * Wood 1047 North Flowood Drive
Flowood MS 39232

(P) 601-948-4601 + (F) 601-355-6200

TO: DREW RIDINGER, BUILDING AND GROUNDS DATE: MAY 5, 2022
Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 w. Center Street JH&H Project #: 19-140B

Canton, MS 39046

FROM: PAUL BAGLEY

RE: Madison County Annex Exterior Repairs

G701 3 Copies | Change Order #1 Final Annex Exterior Repairs

COMMENTS:

Please find an Contractor executed CO on the above referenced project. The Final Change
Order will need to be approved by the Board ahead on the Agenda. Please have Board
sign and return two originals to me.

Thanks, Paul Bagley, AIA
Principal




85
pS
b

‘h

AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Madison County Annex Exterior Repairs Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001

Madison, Mississippi Date: 20 December 2021 Date: 28 April 2022

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

Madison County Board of Supervisors JH&H Architects/Planners/Interiors PA England Enterprises, Inc.

146 West Center St., Canton, MS 39046 1047 N. Flowood Dr., Flowood, MS 8295 Wildwood Rd., Vaughan, MS 39179
39232

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Original Contingency Allowance: $10,000.00

Steel Column Repairs: ($3,500.00)

Fiberglass Column Repairs: ($500.00)

Subtotal: ($4,000.00)

Remaining Contingency Allowance: $6,000.00

Unused Taxes (3-1/2%): $210.00

Total (to be deducted from the Contract Sum): $6,210.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 165,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 165,000.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $

The Contract Time will be decreased by Ten (10) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be 20 April 2022

6,210.00
158,790.00

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHH

hit lanners/Interiors PA Madison County Board of Supervisors
ARCHITECY KAiirm/name) OWNER (Firm name)
« @ ﬁ@%\/
smm@ ! SIGNATURE
Paul Bagley, Principal Leana England, Treasurer Paul Griffin, President
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
=oftoet e/, 2, 2022
DATE' ! DAT! DATE

AIA Document G701~ - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American

Institute of Architects,” “AlA,” the AlA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document 1
was produced by AlA software at 11:47:24 ET on 04/28/2022 under Order No.2114270059 which expires on 01/10/2023, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time

use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3BSADA47)



